
BRI



BRIS
Glucose

Fasting 100mg di
Postprandial 140mg1dL
Random 80 140mg di

Uk

Bun 20mg a

mein malls increaseswith age highproteindietBloodurea 15 45m91
decreasesin pregnancy dueto hemodilation

SerumProteins

Totalproteins 6 8g1dL Serum Bilirubin

SerumAlbumin 3 s s g1dL Total o 2 1 mg di
serum globulin 2 s 3 sg1dL Conjugated Direct 0.1 0.4mg di
A G ratio Is I to 2 s 1 Unconjugated Indirect 0.2 o bmg1dL

Cholesterol

Triglycerides isomgde
SaumCalcium

Total 8s 10s ng1dLTotalcholesterol L200mg1dL
Ionized 4 s s 6 mgldl

HDL Lot 40mgdi

h

MjIggy
SchumInorganicPhosphate

Adults 2 s 4 s my1dL
children 4 7mgdi

Fasting levels are higherthan postprandial values

as phosphorusenters thecellsfor carbohydratemetabolismafterameal



Serum Aminotransferase Creatinine

ASI mate 5 35 Iuk
Urinarycreatinine 1 2gday

Female S 31 Iuk
Creatinineclearance Male 85 125mymin

ALI male S 45 Iuk
Female 80 115m2min

Femaly 5 34 IU L

AST ALT Ratio DeRitesRatio moreinmalesdue to
increased musclemass

Normal 0.8

Serum Alkaline Phosphatase

Adult 20 145 NK
Pediatric 375 lull

Seaumtercaud 3 7mgdi


